
8th GRADE GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Day Place Time Opponent Bus

11/24/2014 Monday Home 6:30 PM VS. UTICA  (SCRIMMAGE)

12/01/2014 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ GRANVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL  (SCRIMMAGE) #3342/3:15PM

12/06/2014 Saturday Home 10:30 AM VS. LAKEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

12/08/2014 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ HEATH #3344/3:15PM

12/11/2014 Thursday Home 6:30 PM VS. ST FRANCIS DE SALES MIDDLE SCHOOL

12/15/2014 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ WATKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL #3346/3:30PM

12/18/2014 Thursday Home 6:30 PM VS. LICKING VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

01/05/2015 Monday Home 6:30 PM VS. WILLIS C ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL

01/08/2015 Thursday Away 6:30 PM @ NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL #3349/3:15PM

01/12/2015 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ UTICA #3350/3:15PM

01/15/2015 Thursday Home 6:30 PM VS. GRANVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

01/22/2015 Thursday Away 6:30 PM @ LAKEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL #3352/3:15PM

01/24/2015 Saturday Home 10:30 AM VS. HEATH MIDDLE SCHOOL

01/26/2015 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ ST FRANCIS DE SALES MIDDLE #3354/3:15PM

01/29/2015 Thursday Home 6:30 PM VS. WATKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL

02/02/2015 Monday Away 6:30 PM @ LICKING VALLEY #3356/3:15PM

02/05/2015 Thursday Away 6:30 PM @ JOHNSTOWN-MONROE #3357/3:15PM

02/09/2015 Monday Home 6:30 PM VS. NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL


